
BT Bid Tabulation

1000165 - Weiser HallBuilding: AEC Project #:P00018150

Project Name: Renovate 6th Floor Office Areas

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/01/2025Bid Pack Name:  

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

AR Brouwer 

Company LLC

KASCO LLC Krull 

Construction 

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

The Albert M 

Higley Co

Brix Corporation DeMaria 

Building 

Proposal $349,000 $360,000 $375,000 $376,100 $387,000 $392,331 $440,000 Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Alternate 1 - Provide material and 

labor for scope of work related to 

room 634, as noted on drawings.

$14,000 $17,050 $18,000 $19,100 $19,000 $13,395 $17,000 Declined

Total Alternates $14,000 $17,050 $18,000 $19,100 $19,000 $13,395 $17,000 Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Completion Date or Days 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 Declined

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

DeMaria Building Company Incorporatedþ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Krull Construction Company Incorporated Bidder noted under Time of Completion - "Schedule dependent on material delivery"¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/01/2025William Erwin 04/01/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 104380_1Print Date: 04/01/2025


